Position

Water Quality Unit Manager

Senior Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Water Quality Specialist

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Assistant Engineer | (Civil)

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Water Quality

Water Quality

Water Quality

Water Quality

Water Quality

Water Quality

Water Quality

Water Quality

Total Wages

$160,838

$134,707

$125,706

$114,928

$107,328

$107,128

$105,880

$8,451

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,674

$8,247

$18,026

$13,522

$8,372

$17,289

$17,911

$652



