Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Quality Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Quality	\$160,838	\$18,674
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Quality	\$134,707	\$8,247
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Quality	\$125,706	\$18,026
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Quality	\$114,928	\$13,522
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Quality	\$107,328	\$8,372
Senior Water Quality Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Quality	\$107,128	\$17,289
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Quality	\$105,880	\$17,911
Assistant Engineer I (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Water Quality	\$8,451	\$652